

COMPANY NAME :

LOCAL CURRENCY :

Ecu-Line Chile

CLP

Balance Sheet

ROE

ASSETS**FIXED ASSETS****I. Formation expenses (NBV)****II. Intangible fixed assets(NBV)****III. Tangible fixed assets(NBV)**

- A. Land & buildings
 B. Plant, machinery & equipment
 C. Office equipment (fax,copier..)/ furniture & vehicles
 D. Leasing & other similar rights
 E. Leasehold Improvements

Note on NBV

IV. Financial fixed assets

- A 1 Investments in subsidiaries
 A 2 Advances to subsidiaries
 B Investments in other enterprises
 C. Guarantees given
 D. Long Term Loans Receivable

CURRENT ASSETS**V. Short Term Loans Receivable****VI. Inventories****VII. Amounts receivable within one year**

- A. Trade debtors/Bad debt/Sales accruals
 Debtors (Total Accounts Receivables)
 Revaluation on AR

Provision bad debt (-)

Accruals invoices still to be made- Only Operational

- B. Other amounts receivable < 1 year

VIII. Short-term investments**IX. Cash at bank and in hand****X. Deferred charges Operational & G&A / Accrued income-Only G&A****TOTAL ASSETS**

31-12-19		31-12-18	
31 December 2019	0.001212000	31 December 2018	0.001261000
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
310,834,311.00	376,731.18	310,932,057.00	392,085.32
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
289,642,164.00	351,046.30	283,895,797.00	357,992.60
259,457,127.00	314,462.04	265,275,158.00	334,511.97
2,212,571.00	2,681.64	712,693.00	898.71
27,289,133.00	33,074.43	17,057,095.00	21,509.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
683,333.00	828.20	850,851.00	1,072.92
21,192,147.00	25,684.88	27,036,260.00	34,092.72
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
21,192,147.00	25,684.88	27,036,260.00	34,092.72
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1,263,419,281.63	1,531,264.17	1,248,043,425.41	1,573,782.76
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
801,513,745.39	971,434.66	923,091,735.95	1,164,018.68
749,792,467.39	908,748.47	856,090,151.95	1,079,529.68
699,868,369.42	848,240.46	820,786,044.66	1,035,011.20
-1,165,430.72	-1,412.50	0.00	0.00
-4,701,241.00	-5,697.90	-2,339,859.71	-2,950.56
55,790,769.69	67,618.41	37,643,967.00	47,469.04
51,721,278.00	62,686.19	67,001,584.00	84,489.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
396,719,318.31	480,823.81	241,174,228.46	304,120.70
65,186,217.93	79,005.70	83,777,461.00	105,643.38
1,574,253,592.63	1,907,995.35	1,558,975,482.41	1,965,868.08

COMPANY NAME :

LOCAL CURRENCY :

Ecu-Line Chile

CLP

Balance Sheet

ROE

LIABILITIES	
CAPITAL & RESERVES	
I. Capital	
Issued Capital	
Uncalled Capital (-)	
II. Share premium Account	
III. Revaluation Surpluses	
IV. Reserves	
V. Accumulated Result (loss (-))	
VII. PROVISIONS	
Pension & similar obligations	
Taxation	
Major repairs & maintenance	
VIII. LONG TERM LIABILITIES	
A. Subordinated loans	
B.1 Advances from ShareHolders	
B.2 Long Term Loans (payable)	
C. Leasing & similar obligations LT	
D. Credit Institutions LT	
E. Other amounts payable LT	
IX. CURRENT LIABILITIES	
A. Current portion of amounts payable after +1 year	
Loans	
Leasing & similar obligations	
Credit Institutions	
B. Credit Institutions (excl. loans over more than 1 bookyear)	
C. Loans ST	
D. Creditors + Accruals invoices receivable	
Creditors (Accounts Payables)	
Revaluation	
Accruals for invoices still to be received + Trade Accruals/Op. Estimates	
E. Taxes (income tax, taxes on salaries)	
F. Salaries, social security, provision holiday pay,...	
G. Other amounts payable	
X. Deferred income Operational & G&A / Accrued charges Only G&A	
TOTAL LIABILITIES	

Loans portion Lc

Loans portion

31-12-19		31-12-18	
31 December 2019	0.001212000	31 December 2018	0.001261000
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
517,636,837.72	627,375.85	629,950,302.01	794,367.33
30,000,000.00	36,360.00	30,000,000.00	37,830.00
30,000,000.00	36,360.00	30,000,000.00	37,830.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
149,293,870.00	180,944.17	128,453,467.00	161,979.82
87,782,964.00	106,392.95	87,782,964.00	110,694.32
250,560,003.72	303,678.72	383,713,871.01	483,863.19
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
972,971,505.97	1,179,241.47	792,418,114.89	999,239.24
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
541,972,174.43	656,870.28	389,690,900.67	491,400.23
261,958,925.22	317,494.22	151,694,736.93	191,287.06
-2,321,964.15	-2,814.22	0.00	0.00
282,335,213.36	342,190.28	237,996,163.74	300,113.16
104,805,843.63	127,024.68	68,310,362.20	86,139.37
119,893,692.99	145,311.16	139,772,486.47	176,253.11
206,299,794.92	250,035.35	194,644,365.55	245,446.54
83,645,248.94	101,378.04	136,607,065.50	172,261.51
1,574,253,592.63	1,907,995.35	1,558,975,482.41	1,965,868.08

COMPANY NAME :

Ecu-Line Chile

LOCAL CURRENCY :

CLP

Profit & Loss Account

AVERAGE ROE

<u>REVENUES</u>
Operating Income (incl. operational accruals)
Other operating income
<u>CHARGES</u>
Operating Expenses (incl. operational accruals)
General and administrative expenses
Staff Expenses
Depreciations on trade debts
Decrease of value in stocks
Provision for Risks & Charges
Other operating expenses
<u>EBITDA</u>
Depreciations on fixed assets
<u>OPERATING RESULT</u>
FINANCIAL REVENUES
Financial Revenues without exchange profit
Exchange profit
FINANCIAL COSTS
Financial costs without exchange costs
Exchange costs
<u>FINANCIAL RESULT</u>
EXCEPTIONAL REVENUES
EXCEPTIONAL COSTS
<u>RESULT BEFORE TAXES</u>
INCOME TAXES
<u>NETT RESULT BEFORE DIVIDENDS</u>
DIVIDENDS PAID
DIVIDENDS RECEIVED
<u>NETT RESULT FOR THE YEAR</u>

31-12-19		31-12-18	
31 December 2019		31 December 2018	
0.001273000		0.001323000	
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
5,911,623,920.88	7,525,497.25	5,465,991,361.75	7,231,506.57
5,911,623,920.88	7,525,497.25	5,465,991,361.75	7,231,506.57
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5,995,064,158.34	7,631,716.67	5,352,119,956.76	7,080,854.70
4,023,863,140.85	5,122,377.78	3,508,774,484.64	4,642,108.64
476,168,992.48	606,163.13	447,791,317.31	592,427.91
989,162,921.11	1,259,204.40	947,300,724.10	1,253,278.86
2,361,381.02	3,006.04	-48,638,696.92	-64,349.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
503,507,722.88	640,965.33	496,892,127.63	657,388.28
-83,440,237.46	-106,219.42	113,871,404.99	150,651.87
17,867,705.00	22,745.59	19,078,003.00	25,240.20
-101,307,942.46	-128,965.01	94,793,401.99	125,411.67
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12,178,382.76	15,503.08	25,247,987.41	33,403.09
12,178,382.76	15,503.08	8,020,429.66	10,611.03
0.00	0.00	17,227,557.75	22,792.06
-12,178,382.76	-15,503.08	-25,247,987.41	-33,403.09
0.00	0.00	2,199,868.00	2,910.43
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
-113,486,325.22	-144,468.09	71,745,282.58	94,919.01
16,868,571.85	21,473.69	27,619,231.33	36,540.24
-130,354,897.07	-165,941.78	44,126,051.25	58,378.77
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
-130,354,897.07	-165,941.78	44,126,051.25	58,378.77